CHANGES AND CORRECTIONS
THURSDAY, AUGUST 31, 2006

ACTION ITEMS:

Item #10: Approve negotiation and execution of Amendment #2 to the cost reimbutsement
agreement with Austin Revitalization Authority, Inc. in an amount not to exceed $70,181.77, for a
revised total contract amount not to exceed $335,455.77, to reimburse W4 SBC "l'exas .. ..

Item #25: Authorize negotiation and execution of Amendment Number five four of a contract
with AMERICAN LEGAL PUBLISHING CORPORATION ...

Item # 33: Approve a resolution tecognizing the Austin Public Safety Officers Association as
the sole and exclusive bargaining agent for all law enforcement officers employed by the Public
Safety and Emergency Management Department other than the Department Director, Assistant
Department Director, and other exempt employees, for purposes of engaging in Mcet and Confer
negotiations under Chapter 142 of the Texas Local Government Code, and determining that the
City of Austin may engage in Meet and Confer negotiations under such Chapter. (Council
Member Lee Leffingwell, Council Member Mike Martinez and Council Member Brewster
McCracken)

Item # 63: Conduct a public hearing and consider an ordinance adding Scetion 25-2-812 to
amending-Title 25-of the City Code and amending Section 25-2-1406 of the City Code te-estublish
regulationsrelating to the-distanceseparatiige mobile food establishments frem-aresidential-use:]
and repealing Ordinance No. 20060608-120.

TIME CERTAIN ITEMS & CHANGES AND CORRECTIONS:

10: 00 CI'TY COUNCIL CONVENES

11:00 MORNING BRIETFINGS

12:00 GENERAL CITIZENS COMMUNICA'TTON

2:00 DISCUSSTON AND POSSIBLE ACTION ON BOND SALLES
2:30 AFTERNOON BRIEFING

4:00 ZONING

5:30 LIVE MUSIC AND PROCLAMATIONS

6:00 PUBLIC HEARINGS AND POSSIBLIL ACTION

ITEMS PULLED FOR DISCUSSION: None as of 5:00 PM on Aug. 30.



